Fayette County
Public Schools

Executive Summary
Fayette County Public Schools Board Meeting
Agenda Item
MEETING: Regular DATE: 04/28/2025
TOPIC: Budget Transfer Report
PREPARED BY: Ann Sampson-Grimes

Recommended Action on: 04/28/2025
Informational ltem

Superintendent Prior Approval: No

Recommendation/Motion: . No motion necessary

Background/Rationale: Budget Transfer Report, provided for informational purposes.
Strategic Priority:

[ Student Achievement [ Unity, Belonging & Student Efficacy

L1 Highly Effective, Culturally Responsive Workforce
[J Outreach & Engagement Organizational Health & Effectiveness

Data Considerations: The Budget Transfer Report provides a listing of general fund
budget transfers greater than $100,000 between function codes for a period between
October 1st and June 30th for informational purposes.

Policy: #04.1 Fiscal Management

Fiscal Impact: N/A

Attachments(s): Budget Transfer Report



Function

Journal 985
2500

2500
1000

Journal 2009
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2400
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

Function name

BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

SCH ADMIN SUPPORT F-ASSET ONLY

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

Effective
date

03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

Location

JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
JOHN D PRICE BUILDING
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

DIXIE ELEMENTARY MAGNET

Comments

BUDGET ADJ
BUDGET ADJ]
BUDGET ADJ

Journal total

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

Amount

(180,000.00)
124,880.00
55,120.00
0.00

(119.50)
(13.88)
(63.95)

(100.09)
(60.76)
(27.09)

(479,291.63)

0.52

(144.89)

(210.25)
(57.07)

(344.29)

(126.55)
(30.33)

(1,307.99)
(16.46)
25,625.97

1,067.69
249.34

3,456.28

187.46

58.33
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1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

DIXIE ELEMENTARY MAGNET

DIXIE ELEMENTARY MAGNET

DIXIE ELEMENTARY MAGNET

DIXIE ELEMENTARY MAGNET

BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY
WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY
WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY
WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY
WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY
LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY
LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY
LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY
LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY
BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY
BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY
BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY
BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY
BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY
NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

(650.58)
(958.35)
(2,779.78)
(476.55)
44,618.02
2,574.01
601.68
1,475.90
343.95
(6,444.16)
(742.72)
(173.94)
(4,348.28)
(85.38)
(2,845.77)
(314.91)
(74.08)
(37.53)
17,214.65
(139.33)
(33.32)
(1,237.30)
124.01
24,044.37
1,335.78
312.27
4,739.15

192.35
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1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
FAYETTE CO PRESCHOOL CENTER
PICADOME ELEMENTARY
PICADOME ELEMENTARY
PICADOME ELEMENTARY
PICADOME ELEMENTARY
PICADOME ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY
SQUIRES ELEMENTARY

SQUIRES ELEMENTARY

SQUIRES ELEMENTARY

SQUIRES ELEMENTARY

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

(775.95)
(314.94)
(75.17)
(2,859.46)
(37.82)
144,278.00
1,543.08
31,884.09
1,976.81
2,448.05
4,374.63
6,284.35
1,421.64
38.08
(197.33)
(46.42)
(1,334.09)
(15.32)
16.37
(204.46)
(49.09)
(1,277.85)
(13.00)
(14.65)
479.94
(217.58)
(51.25)

(1,500.00)
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1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

SQUIRES ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY
RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY
RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY
RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY
RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY
YATES ELEMENTARY

YATES ELEMENTARY

YATES ELEMENTARY

YATES ELEMENTARY

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

(13.71)
(223.00)
(2.30)
2,135.56
(459.01)
(329.17)
(167.02)
(3,749.04)
(75.97)
14.39
(523.66)
(123.20)
(1,237.30)
(13.59)
(17,179.04)
(152.73)
50,423.00
539.28
52.47
(425.46)
623.37
1,528.87
(2,571.39)
378.79
5,537.56
(1,646.10)
(387.44)

(6,877.10)
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1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

YATES ELEMENTARY

GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY

GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY

MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY

MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY

MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY

MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY

MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY

MARY TODD ELEMENTARY

MARY TODD ELEMENTARY

MARY TODD ELEMENTARY

MARY TODD ELEMENTARY

MARY TODD ELEMENTARY

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

6.93
2,172.46
3.15
3,386.19
108.65
25.30
(516.82)
12.86
(9,621.67)
(737.42)
(173.19)
(3,136.56)
(90.68)
(322.41)
(290.87)
(68.65)
(7,086.08)
(31.08)
73,213.00
783.03
(664.00)
832.33
2,219.88
500.97
63,113.00
675.01
59,457.18

3,305.67
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1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Policy #04.1 Fiscal Management

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

03/19/2025

Budget Transfer Report

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY

JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY

JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY

JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY

JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY

JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY

FAYETTE PRESCHOOL

FAYETTE PRESCHOOL

FAYETTE PRESCHOOL

FAYETTE PRESCHOOL

FAYETTE PRESCHOOL

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

BUDGET ADJ]

BUDGET ADJ

Journal total

1,567.75
1,913.64
5,909.41

968.41
511.39
(2,246.45)
(527.07)
2,400.89
391.58
(24.00)
(0.72)
(16,437.44)
(1,331.91)
(389.80)
(107.13)
(6,927.09)
(203.23)
18.16
(256.29)
(61.52)
(1,316.89)
(14.60)
(3,938.61)
(406.28)
(96.24)
(2,227.29)
(47.59)

0.00
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